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Augusta-Aiken Middle School League

2025 11 v 11 Soccer

Date GENDER HOME AWAY Start Location

Wednesday, February 19 Girls EDS Augusta Prep 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Wednesday, February 19 Boys EDS Augusta Prep 5:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Wednesday, February 19 Boys SM-Aug Lincoln Co 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Wednesday, February 19 Girls SM-Aug Lincoln Co 6:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, February 20 Boys Mead Hall Tall Pines 4:00 PM Mead Hall

Thursday, February 20 Girls SM-Augusta Westminster 4:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, February 20 Boys SM-Augusta Westminster 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Tuesday, February 25 Boys Aug. Christian Mead Hall 4:00 PM Mead Hall

Tuesday, February 25 Girls EDS SM-Augusta 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Tuesday, February 25 Boys EDS SM-Augusta 5:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Tuesday, February 25 Boys Mead Hall Aug. Christian 4:00 PM Mead Hall

Thursday, February 27 Girls Augusta Prep Westminster 4:00 PM At A Prep

Thursday, February 27 Boys Augusta Prep Westminster 5:00 PM At A Prep

Thursday, February 27 Boys Mead Hall SM-Aiken 4:00 PM Mead Hall

Thursday, February 27 Girls Tall Pines Aug. Christian 4:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Thursday, February 27 Boys Tall Pines Aug. Christian 5:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Monday, March 3 Girls EDS Tall Pines 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Monday, March 3 Boys EDS Tall Pines 5:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Monday, March 3 Boys Westminster Alleluia 4:00 PM Westminster

Tuesday, March 4 Boys Alleluia Mead Hall 4:00 PM Alleluia - tba

Tuesday, March 4 Girls Augusta Prep SM-Aiken 4:00 PM Augusta Prep

Tuesday, March 4 Boys Augusta Prep SM-Aiken 5:00 PM Augusta Prep

Thursday, March 6 Girls SM-Augusta EDS 4:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, March 6 Boys SM-Augusta EDS 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, March 6 Boys Westminster Mead Hall 4:00 PM Mead Hall

Friday, March 7 Boys SM-Augusta MH 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Friday, March 7 Girls SM-Augusta Tall Pines 4:00 PM Aquinas HS

Friday, March 7 Boys SM-Augusta Tall Pines 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Monday, March 10 Boys EDS Mead Hall 4:15 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Monday, March 10 Girls SM-Aiken SM-Augusta 4:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Monday, March 10 Boys SM-Aiken SM-Augusta 5:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Monday, March 10 Girls Tall Pines Westminster 4:30 PM O'Dell Weeks Activity Ctr

Monday, March 10 Boys Tall Pines Westminster 5:30 PM O'Dell Weeks Activity Ctr

Tuesday, March 11 Girls SM-Aiken Aug. Christian 4:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Tuesday, March 11 Boys SM-Aiken Aug. Christian 5:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Wednesday, March 12 Girls Tall Pines Augusta Prep 4:00 PM Augusta Prep

Wednesday, March 12 Boys Tall Pines Augusta Prep 5:00 PM Augusta Prep

Thursday, March 13 Girls EDS Aug. Christian 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Thursday, March 13 Boys EDS Aug. Christian 5:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Thursday, March 13 Boys EDS Alleluia 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Thursday, March 13 Boys SM-Augusta Mead Hall 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, March 13 Girls SM-Augusta Tall Pines 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, March 13 Boys SM-Augusta Tall Pines 6:00 PM Aquinas HS

Friday, March 14 Girls Westminster Aug. Christian 4:00 PM Westminster

Friday, March 14 Boys Westminster Aug. Christian 5:00 PM Westminster

Saturday, March 15 Boys Westminster Mead Hall 4:00 PM Westminster

Monday, March 17 Boys Mead Hall Alleluia 4:00 PM Mead Hall

Tuesday, March 18 Girls Aug. Christian Augusta Prep 4:00 PM Aug. Christian
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Tuesday, March 18 Boys Aug. Christian Augusta Prep 5:00 PM Aug. Christian

Tuesday, March 18 Boys SM-Augusta Alleluia 5:00 PM Aquinas HS NEW

Tuesday, March 18 Boys Westminster Alleluia 4:00 PM Westminster CANCELED

Wednesday, March 19 Girls SM-Aiken EDS 4:30 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Wednesday, March 19 Boys SM-Aiken EDS 4:30 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Monday, March 24 Girls Westminster SM-Aiken 4:00 PM Westminster

Monday, March 24 Boys Westminster SM-Aiken 5:00 PM Westminster

Tuesday, March 25 Boys Augusta Prep Mead Hall 4:30 PM Augusta Prep

Wednesday, March 26 Boys SM-Aiken Alleuia 4:00 PM Citizen Park in Aiken

Wednesday, March 26 Girls EDS SM-Augusta 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium Make-up from 2/25
Wednesday, March 26 Boys EDS SM-Augusta 5:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium Make-up from 2/26

Thursday, March 27 Girls Augusta Prep SM-Augusta 4:00 PM Augusta Prep

Thursday, March 27 Boys Augusta Prep SM-Augusta 5:00 PM Augusta Prep

Friday, March 28 Girls SM-Augusta Aug. Christian 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Friday, March 28 Boys SM-Augusta Aug. Christian 6:00 PM Aquinas HS

Friday, March 28 Girls Tall Pines Westminster 4:30 PM O'Dell Weeks Activity Ctr

Friday, March 28 Boys Tall Pines Westminster 5:30 PM O'Dell Weeks Activity Ctr

Monday, March 31 Girls SM-Augusta SM-Aiken 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Monday, March 31 Boys SM-Augusta SM-Aiken 6:00 PM Aquinas HS

Wednesday, April 2 Girls Tall Pines SM-Aiken 4:00 PM O'Dell Weeks

Wednesday, April 2 Boys Tall Pines SM-Aiken 5:00 PM O'Dell Weeks

Wednesday, April 2 Boys Westminster EDS 5:00 PM Westminster

Wednesday, April 2 Girls Westminster EDS 4:00 PM Westminster

Thursday, April 3 Boys SM-Augusta Alleluia 4:00 PM Aquinas HS

Monday, April 14 Boys SM - Aiken Alleluia 4:00 PM TBA

Tuesday, April 15 Girls Aug. Christian SM-Aiken 4:00 PM Aug. Christian

Tuesday, April 15 Boys Aug. Christian SM-Aiken 5:00 PM Aug. Christian

Wednesday, April 16 Girls Augusta Prep Tall Pines 4:00 PM O'Dell Weeks

Wednesday, April 16 Boys Augusta Prep Tall Pines 5:00 PM O'Dell Weeks

Wednesday, April 16 Girls EDS Aug. Christian 4:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Wednesday, April 16 Boys EDS Aug. Christian 5:00 PM EDS @FWC - Stadium

Thursday, April 17 Girls SM-Augusta Westminster 4:00 PM Aquinas HS

Thursday, April 17 Boys SM-Augusta Westminster 5:00 PM Aquinas HS

Monday, April 21 Boys SM-Augusta MH 5:00 PM Aquinas HS Moved from 3/7

Wednesday, April 23 B&G Semifinals at Higher Seed tba tba

Wednesday, April 23 B&G Semifinals at Higher Seed tba tba

Thursday, April 24 Girls Championship at EDS 4:30 EDS @FWC - Stadium

Thursday, April 24 Boys Championship at EDS 5:45 EDS @FWC - Stadium


